
:: RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY HO0JAI :: ASSAM:: 
FOLLOWING CANDIDASTES ARE FOUND ELIGIBLE FOR VIVA-VOCE TEST 

SCHEDULE TO BE HELD ON 15T# OF DECEMBER, 2023. 
Candidates are requested to bring all the relevant document in original along with 

No Objection certificate from the employer if He/She is in service. 

ACCOUNTANT: One post 
Category: UR 

Venue: Hon'ble V.C's Conference Room 

Time: 10:00 A.M. 

SI. No 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

Page l of 5 

Chandan Borah 

(ADVT No. RTU/ADV./09/2023) 

Mridul Kr. Saikia 

Saju Pradhan 
Goutam Sharma 

Kriti Bas Daulaguphu 
Swarndipta Banik 
Manik Das 

AGORE UNIVER 

Himakshi Baidya 
Arup Kumar Saha 

Name of the Candidates 

SI. No 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Akash Saha 

Sandipan Roy Chowdhury 
Bhaskar Kalita 

Dipankar Das 
Kundan Sharma 

(Tilak Chaydra Kalita) 
RegBstrar i/c 

Rabindranath Tagore University,Hojai 
Registrar i/c 

Rabindranath Tagore University 
Hojai (Assam) 



:: RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY HOJAI :: ASSAM:: 

FOLLOWING CANDIDASTES ARE FOUND ELIGIBLE FOR VIVA-VOCE TEST 

SCHEDULE TO BE HELD ON 15TH OF DECEMBER, 2023. 

Candidates are requested to bring all the relevant document in original along with 
No Objection certificate from the employer if He/She is in service. 

Total post: 01 
Name of Post: Gr-III |Account Assistant (UR)| 

SI. No 

Venue: Hon'ble V.C's Conference Room 
Time: 12:00 Noon 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 
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Roll No 

71 

76 

117 

118 

WONION 

120 

TAGORE UNIVER 

128 

130 

Name of Candidates 

NikhilKumar Mundra 

Pankaj Sutradhar 

Akash Saha 

Sandipan Roy Chowdhury 

Mridul Kumar Saikia 

Himakshi Baidya 

Manik Das 

(Tilak andra Kalita) 
Registrar i/c 

Rabindranath Tagore University,Hojai 
Registrar ilc 

Rabindranath Tagore University 
Hojai (Assam) 



LIBRARY ASSISTANT :One post 

:: RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY HOJAI :: ASSAM:: FOLLOWING CANDIDASTES ARE FOOUND ELIGIBLE FOR VIVA-VOCE TEST SCHEDULE TO BE HELD ON 15" OF DECEMBER, 2023. 

Category: UR 

SI. 

Time: 1:00 P.M 

Venue: Hon'ble V.C's Conference Roomn 

No 

01 

02 

Candidates are requested to bring all the relevant document in original along with No Objection certificate from the employer if He/She is in service. 

03 

04 

Roll No 

133 

134 

BINDRA 

135 

136 
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(ADVT No. RTU/ADV./08/2023) 

TAGORE UNIVER 

Name of the Candidates 

Shyamal Baishya 

Bhaskar Jyoti Deka 

Chandra Nath Boruah 

Ratna Kanta Borah 

(Tilak Ch¡ndra Kalita) 
RegistYar i/e 

Rabindranath Tagore University,Hojai 
Registrar ilc 

Rabindranath Tagore Universit, 
Hojai (Assam) 



:: RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY HOJAI:: ASSAM:: 
FOLLOWING CANDIDASTES ARE FOUND ELIGIBLE FOR VIVA-VOCE TEST 

SCHEDULE TO BE HELD ON 15TH OF DECEMBER, 2023. 

Name of Post: Gr-IHI JJunior Assistant (UR)] 
Tota post: 03 

Venue: Hon'ble V.C's Conference Room 
Time: 2:00 P.M. 
Candidates are requested to bring all the relevant document in original along with 

No Objection certificate from the employer if He/She is in service. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

SI. No 

Page 4 of5 

Roll No 

08 

15 

16 

21 

27 

29 

34 

36 

AOORE UNIVERS 

44 

45 

81 

82 

Name of Candidates 

Jakaria Jafri 

Kundan Das 

Suity Das 

Tapash Banerjee 

Surendra Debnath 

Sudershan Das 

L. Samarendra Singha 

Sanjay Goala 

Sanilal Sharma 

Monika Devi 

Subham Chakraborty 

Rakhal Roy Choudhury 

(Tilak Chandra Kalita) 
Registrar ilc 

Rabindranath Tagore University,Hojai 
Registrar i/c 

Rabindranath Tagore University 
Hojai (Assam) 



:: RABINDRANATH TAGORE UNIVERSITY HOJAI: ASSAM:: 
FOLLOWING CANDIDASTES ARE FOUND ELIGIBLE FOR VIVA-VOCE TEST 

SCHEDULE TO BE HELD ON 15TH oF DECEMBER, 2023. 

Candidates are requested to bring all the relevant document in original along with 
No Objection certificate from the employer if He/She is in service. 

Total post: 01 
Name of Post: Gr-IlI (Junior Assistant (OBC/MOBC)] 

Time: 3:30 P.M. 
Venue: Hon'ble V.C's Conference Room 

SI. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Roll No. 

46 

gINDRAA 

95 

KAGORE UNIVER 

96 

112 

114 

Name of Candidates 

Tonoy Dutta 

M. Suraj Singha 

Tinkumoni Ray 

Manas Pratim Bora 

Bijoy Kumar Domai 

(Tilak Chandra Kalita) 
Registrar i/c 

Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai 
Registrar i/c 

Rabindranath Tagore University 
Hojai (Assam) 
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